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Statewide Senate Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 5, 2024

Senate District 2

Brian
Boner (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

Albany - - - -
Big Horn - - - -
Campbell - - - -
Carbon - - - -
Converse 5,912 98 0 770
Crook - - - -
Fremont - - - -
Goshen - - - -
Hot Springs - - - -
Johnson - - - -
Laramie - - - -
Lincoln - - - -
Natrona 1,800 40 0 385
Niobrara - - - -
Park - - - -
Platte - - - -
Sheridan - - - -
Sublette - - - -
Sweetwater - - - -
Teton - - - -
Uinta - - - -
Washakie - - - -
Weston - - - -

138 0 1,155Total 7,712
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Senate District 4

Tara
Nethercott (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,255 307 0 1,202
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

307 0 1,2028,255



Page 3 of 15

Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Senate Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 5, 2024

Senate District 6

Darin
Smith (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

4,486 187 0 460
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

3,998 215 0 592
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

402 0 1,0528,484
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Senate District 8

Jared
Olsen (R)

Marguerite
Herman (D) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

3,444 2,464 39 3 113
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

2,464 39 3 1133,444
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Senate District 10

Gary E
Crum (R)

Mike
Selmer (D) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

6,331 3,405 30 3 210
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

3,405 30 3 2106,331
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Senate District 12

John K
Kolb (R)

Kenilynn S
Zanetti (D) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

4,359 1,873 43 5 313
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

1,873 43 5 3134,359
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Senate District 14

Laura Taliaferro
Pearson (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

2,116 85 0 302
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

3,965 353 0 654
1,351 45 0 242

- - - -
593 11 0 99

- - - -
- - - -

494 0 1,2978,025



Page 8 of 15

Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Senate Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 5, 2024

Senate District 16

Dan
Dockstader (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

7,355 159 1 922
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

1,475 115 1 991
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

274 2 1,9138,830
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Senate District 18

Tim A.
French (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,568 505 3 1,853
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

505 3 1,8538,568
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Senate District 20

Ed
Cooper (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
1,475 43 0 154

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

305 4 0 32
- - - -

2,180 72 1 390
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

834 42 1 145
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

3,442 79 1 395
- - - -

240 3 1,1168,236
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Senate District 22

Barry
Crago (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

4,135 240 3 577
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

4,464 314 1 904
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

554 4 1,4818,599



Page 12 of 15

Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Senate Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 5, 2024

Senate District 24

Troy D
McKeown (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -

5,305 452 3 1,267
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

452 3 1,2675,305
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Senate District 26

Tim
Salazar (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

7,266 224 1 1,308
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

224 1 1,3087,266
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Senate District 28

Jim
Anderson (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

5,354 312 4 1,574
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

312 4 1,5745,354
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Senate District 30

Charles K.
Scott (R) Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

6,406 213 3 1,251
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

213 3 1,2516,406


